
Southport Dolan Races - Round 3 Categories: Youth D&E

Saturday 31st March 2012

RACE 1

Race 

number
Position Name Team/Club Licence

YOUTH D 161 1 Matti Egglestone Beacon Wheelers 725458
163 2 Tyler Koch Bolton Hot Wheels CC 464816

171 3 Robert Donaldson Mossley CRT 893029

162 4 Addam Hathaway Bolton Hot Wheels CC 721898

169 5 Thomas Bates Mossley CRT 870782

164 6 Benjamin Peatfield Bolton Hot Wheels CC 471003
168 7 Cameron Bates Mossley CRT 860293
173 8 Benjamin Wells Liverpool Century 895052
166 9 Olivia Braybrooke Eastlands Velo 446023
172 10 Joe Stewart Southport 723318

at 1 lap 167 11 Megan Harper Mossley CRT 892174

at 1 lap 174 12 Shannon Hawthorn Cycle Sport Pendle 836950

at 1 lap 165 13 sadie stewart Mossley CRT 470195

YOUTH E 183 1 James Higham H middleton cc 840804

4:58:92 189 2 Tyler Lloyd H middleton cc 884611

185 3 Samuel Kendall Liverpool Century RC 716913

187 4 Michael Henderson Southport CC 839521

182 5 Tom Elliott Liverpool Century RC 885039

181 6 Tilly Barlow Cycle Sport Pendle 823731

190 7 James Donaldson Mossley DAY

186 8 Isabel Koch Bolton Hot Wheels CC 831785

191 9 Imogen Peatfeild Bolton Hot Wheels CC 893795

at 1 lap 188 10 Ephraim Ashworth C S Pendle DAY

at 1 lap 184 11 Charlotte Kendall Liverpool Century RC 833190

RACE 2

Race 

number
Position Name Team/Club Licence

YOUTH D 161 1 Matti Egglestone Beacon Wheelers 725458

7:27:95 163 2 Tyler Koch Bolton Hot Wheels CC 464816

171 3 Robert Donaldson Mossley CRT 893029

162 4 Addam Hathaway Bolton Hot Wheels CC 721898

168 5 Cameron Bates Mossley CRT 860293

167 6 Megan Harper Mossley CRT 892174

164 7 Benjamin Peatfield Bolton Hot Wheels CC 471003

169 8 Thomas Bates Mossley CRT 870782

174 9 Shannon Hawthorn Cycle Sport Pendle 836950

166 10 Olivia Braybrooke Eastlands Velo 446023

165 11 sadie stewart Mossley CRT 470195

172 12 Joe Stewart Southport 723318

at 1 lap 173 13 Benjamin Wells Liverpool Century 895052

YOUTH E 183 1 James Higham H middleton cc 840804

189 2 Tyler Lloyd H middleton cc 884611

185 3 Samuel Kendall Liverpool Century RC 716913

187 4 Michael Henderson Southport CC 839521

181 5 Tilly Barlow Cycle Sport Pendle 823731

182 6 Tom Elliott Liverpool Century RC 885039

188 7 Ephraim Ashworth C S Pendle DAY

184 8 Charlotte Kendall Liverpool Century RC 833190

190 9 James Donaldson Mossley DAY

186 10 Isabel Koch Bolton Hot Wheels CC 831785

191 11 Imogen Peatfeild Bolton Hot Wheels CC 893795

Held under the BCF Technical Regulations



Southport Dolan Races - Round 3 Categories: Youth C

Saturday 31st March 2012

RACE 1

Race 

number
Position Name Team/Club Licence

24:46:62 119 1 Alistair Leivers Blackpool Youth Cycle Association 713721
117 2 Nathan Hawthorn Cycle Sport Pendle 724557
116 3 Lewis Hartley Eastlands Velo 712723
115 4 Daniel Gibson Liverpool Century RC 710328
122 5 Isaac Peatfield Bolton Hot Wheels CC 469647
112 6 Jack Barlow Cycle Sport Pendle 725273
120 7 Kieran Morris Mid Shropshire Whls 707836
129 8 Dexter Sparrow Blackpool Youth Cycle Association 721379
123 9 Tristan Pilling Middleton CC 457012
131 10 toby Tanfield Cleveland Wheelers CC 457558
125 11 Samuel Rathbone Eastlands Velo 723332
134 12 Luke Cheetham Eastlands Velo 471822
128 13 Corinne Side Bolton Hot Wheels CC 832757
126 14 Karl Richter Mossley CRT 829968
139 15 Craig Roberts BNECC 832827
135 16 Georgia Savory CSP 722914
114 17 George Elliott Liverpool Century RC 469294
130 18 Tom Stewart Southport CC 469972
118 19 Katie Helsby Eastlands Velo 840238
132 20 Brendan Thompson Liverpool Century RC 871423
113 21 Cory Edmondson Cycle Sport Pendle 837015

at 1 lap 121 22 Alfie Payne Cycle Sport Pendle 466308
at 1 lap 137 23 Oscar Holden New Brighton 832461
at 1 lap 140 24 Chloe-Isabella Crellin Royal London 360 Isle of Man 471009
at 2 laps 138 25 Max Loboda BYCA 889896

RACE 2

Race 

number
Position Name Team/Club Licence

14:06:62 121 1 Alfie Payne Cycle Sport Pendle 466308
119 2 Alistair Leivers Blackpool Youth Cycle Association 713721
117 3 Nathan Hawthorn Cycle Sport Pendle 724557
113 4 Cory Edmondson Cycle Sport Pendle 837015
131 5 toby Tanfield Cleveland Wheelers CC 457558
116 6 Lewis Hartley Eastlands Velo 712723
125 7 Samuel Rathbone Eastlands Velo 723332
115 8 Daniel Gibson Liverpool Century RC 710328
122 9 Isaac Peatfield Bolton Hot Wheels CC 469647
129 10 Dexter Sparrow Blackpool Youth Cycle Association 721379
123 11 Tristan Pilling Middleton CC 457012
128 12 Corinne Side Bolton Hot Wheels CC 832757
112 13 Jack Barlow Cycle Sport Pendle 725273
120 14 Kieran Morris Mid Shropshire Whls 707836
132 15 Brendan Thompson Liverpool Century RC 871423
134 16 Luke Cheetham Eastlands Velo 471822
135 17 Georgia Savory CSP 722914
111 18 Anna Armstrong Border City Wheelers CC 465326
118 19 Katie Helsby Eastlands Velo 840238
139 20 Craig Roberts BNECC 832827
130 21 Tom Stewart Southport CC 469972
114 22 George Elliott Liverpool Century RC 469294
137 23 Oscar Holden New Brighton 832461
140 24 Chloe-Isabella Crellin Royal London 360 Isle of Man 471009

at 1 lap 126 25 Karl Richter Mossley CRT 829968
at 1 lap 138 26 Max Loboda BYCA 889896



Southport Dolan Races - Round 3 Categories: Youth B

Saturday 31st March 2012

RACE 1

Race 

number
Position Name Team/Club Licence

23:23:65 71 1 Matthew Draper Team Royal London 360 Isle Of Man 459734
100 2 Reece Wood Aire Valley RT 757690
95 3 Matthew Walls Velocity Race Team 460065
69 4 Eleanor Dickinson Beacon Wheelers 718771
79 5 Adam Hartley Velocity Race Team 712722
99 6 Juke Beach Aire Valley RT 706329
90 7 Joseph Peatfield Bolton Hot Wheels CC 469646
96 8 Jonathan Wong Salt Ayre Cog Set 721283
84 9 Timothy Jones Cycle Sport Pendle 834787
98 10 Brad Dransfield NMYS 0
66 11 Henrietta Colborne Beacon Wheelers 708504
63 12 Joseph Armstrong Border City Wheelers CC 465325
94 13 Archie Stewart Mossley CRT 465983
74 14 chris fallon Liverpool Mercury (Dolan) CC 466588
87 15 Samuel Monkhouse Salt Ayre Cog Set 724354
64 16 Joseph Baldwin Salt Ayre Cog Set 716941
85 17 Tyla Loftus Beacon Wheelers 710587
65 18 Thomas Clarke Red Rose Olympic CC 823055
78 19 Paul Furnival Ribble Valley Juniors 445054
77 20 Harry French Cycle Sport Pendle 466213
62 21 Joe Williams Holme Valley Whls 462383
86 22 Rosa Martin Blackpool Youth Cycle Association 470678

at 1 lap 91 23 Reece Player Mossley CRT 710443
at 1 lap 88 24 Bailey Payne Cycle Sport Pendle 466235
at 1 lap 81 25 Andrew Hathaway Bolton Hot Wheels CC 712782
at 1 lap 68 26 Maddy Deane Eastlands Velo 819277
at 1 lap 72 27 Patrick Fairhurst Wigan Wheelers 887298
at 2 laps 93 28 Joely Side Bolton Hot Wheels CC 832428
at 3 laps 97 29 Henry Field Red Rose Olympic CC 871469

RACE 2
13:31:29 71 1 Matthew Draper Team Royal London 360 Isle Of Man 459734

95 2 Matthew Walls Velocity Race Team 460065
100 3 Reece Wood Aire Valley RT 757690
69 4 Eleanor Dickinson Beacon Wheelers 718771
90 5 Joseph Peatfield Bolton Hot Wheels CC 469646
79 6 Adam Hartley Velocity Race Team 712722
94 7 Archie Stewart Mossley CRT 465983
99 8 Juke Beach Aire Valley RT 706329
63 9 Joseph Armstrong Border City Wheelers CC 465325
85 10 Tyla Loftus Beacon Wheelers 710587
66 11 Henrietta Colborne Beacon Wheelers 708504
96 12 Jonathan Wong Salt Ayre Cog Set 721283
65 13 Thomas Clarke Red Rose Olympic CC 823055
84 14 Timothy Jones Cycle Sport Pendle 834787
77 15 Harry French Cycle Sport Pendle 466213
98 16 Brad Dransfield NMYS 0
87 17 Samuel Monkhouse Salt Ayre Cog Set 724354
74 18 chris fallon Liverpool Mercury (Dolan) CC 466588
64 19 Joseph Baldwin Salt Ayre Cog Set 716941
91 20 Reece Player Mossley CRT 710443
62 21 Joe Williams Holme Valley Whls 462383
86 22 Rosa Martin Blackpool Youth Cycle Association 470678
72 23 Patrick Fairhurst Wigan Wheelers 887298
68 24 Maddy Deane Eastlands Velo 819277
88 25 Bailey Payne Cycle Sport Pendle 466235
78 26 Paul Furnival Ribble Valley Juniors 445054
81 27 Andrew Hathaway Bolton Hot Wheels CC 712782

at 1 lap 97 28 Henry Field Red Rose Olympic CC 871469

Held under the BCF Technical Regulations



Southport Dolan Races - Round 3 Categories: Youth A Group 1 

Saturday 31st March 2012

RACE 1

Race 

number
Position Name Team/Club Licence

30:49:68 2 1 Aaron Adamson Bolton Hot Wheels CC 460397
30 2 Joel Partington Sport City Velo 453696
40 3 James Thompson Liverpool Mercury (Dolan) CC 725038
31 4 Oliver Payton Cycle Sport Pendle 468357
51 5 Keir Smith Aire Valley RT 723909

17 6 Connor French Cycle Sport Pendle 466237

32 7 Jacob Peatfield Bolton Hot Wheels CC 469645

9 8 Harry Craig Border City Wheelers CC 722232

33 9 David Pullan East Bradford CC 707900

34 10 Harris Redgrove Sport City Velo 460741

41 11 Adam Townson Southport CC 831487

52 12 Max Spedding BNECC 836573

19 13 Amy Gornall Cycle Sport Pendle 723288

12 14 Chris Dowling Sport City Velo 464924

15 15 Jack Fillingham Pedalsport Cycling Club 841581

20 16 York Holden Pedalsport Cycling Club 838809

14 17 Thomas Figgins Bolton Hot Wheels CC 821998

6 18 Jack Caddick Liverpool Mercury (Dolan) CC 893277

50 19 Martha Gill Bolton Hot Wheels CC 458500

53 20 Robert Rogers BNECC 723989

25 21 Thomas McCann Sport City Velo 722591

45 22 Daniel Wood Eastlands Velo 877770

49 23 Joe Westwood Red Rose 719365

38 24 Kieran Senior sportcity 878869

54 24 James Faulkner Deeside 839229

RACE 2

Race 

number
Position Name Team/Club Licence

15:54:40 30 1 Joel Partington Sport City Velo 453696
2 2 Aaron Adamson Bolton Hot Wheels CC 460397

31 3 Oliver Payton Cycle Sport Pendle 468357
32 4 Jacob Peatfield Bolton Hot Wheels CC 469645
40 5 James Thompson Liverpool Mercury (Dolan) CC 725038
51 6 Keir Smith Aire Valley RT 723909
20 7 York Holden Pedalsport Cycling Club 838809
12 8 Chris Dowling Sport City Velo 464924
33 9 David Pullan East Bradford CC 707900
34 10 Harris Redgrove Sport City Velo 460741
9 11 Harry Craig Border City Wheelers CC 722232

52 12 Max Spedding BNECC 836573
19 13 Amy Gornall Cycle Sport Pendle 723288
41 14 Adam Townson Southport CC 831487
14 15 Thomas Figgins Bolton Hot Wheels CC 821998
50 16 Martha Gill Bolton Hot Wheels CC 458500
53 17 Robert Rogers BNECC 723989
17 18 Connor French Cycle Sport Pendle 466237
25 19 Thomas McCann Sport City Velo 722591
38 20 Kieran Senior sportcity 878869
49 21 Joe Westwood Red Rose 719365
54 22 James Faulkner Deeside 839229
45 23 Daniel Wood Eastlands Velo 877770
6 24 Jack Caddick Liverpool Mercury (Dolan) CC 893277

at 1 lap 24 25 Joshua Loughrie Eastlands Velo 883195

Held under the BCF Technical Regulations



Southport Dolan Races - Round 3 Categories: Youth A Group 2 

Saturday 31st March 2012

RACE 1

Race 

number
Position Name Team/Club Licence

28:24:62 28 1 Levi Moody Pedalsport Cycling Club 836815
18 2 Matthew Gibson Warrington RC 836068
39 3 charlie tanfield Velo29 Cycling Team 447319
46 4 Fabio Close Velocity Race Team 465574
48 5 Chris Braybrooke Velocity Race Team 446025
5 6 Fabian Brennan Salt Ayre Cog Set 709062

26 7 Ryan McGillick Mossley CRT 452900
23 8 Ellis Kirkbride Border City Wheelers CC 463876
16 9 Alexander Foster Border City Wheelers CC 454893
7 10 Jack Carlin Glasgow Riderz 724674

35 11 Robert Richardson Bolton Hot Wheels CC 709521
1 12 Thomas Rotherham Sport City Velo 457004

11 13 Rhys Donnelly Glasgow Riderz 722277
at 1 lap 10 14 John Didsbury Salt Ayre Cog Set 719782
at 1 lap 37 15 Sam Ross Beacon Wheelers 462937
at 1 lap 42 16 Samuel Turton Liverpool Mercury (Dolan) CC 447191
at 1 lap 55 17 Melissa Lowther Aire Valley RT 459972
at 1 lap 29 18 Lewis Mulholland Johnstone Wheelers CC 708668
at 2 laps 44 19 Oscar Williamson Mossley CRT 833293

RACE 2

Race 

number
Position Name Team/Club Licence

14:49:78 10 1 John Didsbury Salt Ayre Cog Set 719782
18 2 Matthew Gibson Warrington RC 836068
39 3 charlie tanfield Velo29 Cycling Team 447319
28 4 Levi Moody Pedalsport Cycling Club 836815
5 5 Fabian Brennan Salt Ayre Cog Set 709062

46 6 Fabio Close Velocity Race Team 465574
48 7 Chris Braybrooke Velocity Race Team 446025
1 8 Thomas Rotherham Sport City Velo 457004

11 9 Rhys Donnelly Glasgow Riderz 722277
26 10 Ryan McGillick Mossley CRT 452900
7 11 Jack Carlin Glasgow Riderz 724674

44 12 Oscar Williamson Mossley CRT 833293
35 13 Robert Richardson Bolton Hot Wheels CC 709521
23 14 Ellis Kirkbride Border City Wheelers CC 463876
16 15 Alexander Foster Border City Wheelers CC 454893
37 16 Sam Ross Beacon Wheelers 462937
55 17 Melissa Lowther Aire Valley RT 459972
29 18 Lewis Mulholland Johnstone Wheelers CC 708668

Held under the BCF Technical Regulations


